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Below Grade
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249216 Abney , Caroline F 8 - X
206158 Bartels , Noah M 11 2013 X
186309 Bettner , Aaron M 12 2012 X
220269 Bettner , Amy F 9 2015 X
206969 Borden , Alona F 8 - C
243905 Borden , Izzy F 7 - X
187281 Borden , Maks M 10 2014 X
187282 Borden , Max M 9 2015 X
202650 Bottoms , Julia F 8 - X
254724 Botts , Lexi F 7 - C
220272 Bridges , Cydney F 8 - X
254759 Brossart , Braeden M 8 - X
202627 Burgin , Henry M 10 2014 X
226063 Camp , Derrick M 12 2012 X
187287 Chard , Kamden M 10 2014 X
229224 Chard , Kolby M 8 - X
263700 Christian , Erick M 7 - X
120392 Clemens , Kaelin F 10 2014 X
254707 Coppes , Nigel M 9 2015 X
190518 Crawford , Lexi F 9 2015 X
185693 Cunningham , Alex M 11 2013 X
214152 Cunningham , Connor M 11 2013 X
214654 Duckworth , Dorothy F 11 2013 X
254708 Dugan , Cross M 8 - X
202633 Duty , Eli M 10 2014 X
259298 Ellis , Hunter M 10 2014 X
165555 Fain , Bree F 11 2013 X
187294 Fannin , Will M 9 2015 X
187288 Faulkner , James M 10 2014 X
177105 Faulkner , Madison F 8 - X
131213 Floyd , Caity F 12 2012 X
199182 Fryman , Rebekah F 10 2014 X
243390 Fultz , Jonathan M 10 2014 X
245974 Gardiner , Rae F 8 - X
243902 Gilbert , Avery F 7 - X
187296 Gilbert , Reed M 9 2015 X
254717 Goodgames , Jordyn F 7 - X
227068 Hatanaka , Aiki F 12 2012 X/C
243389 Hawtrey , Vova M 10 2014 X
162697 Helson , Kaitlyn F 12 2012 C
226062 Hennemann , Sydney F 8 - X
199183 Herald , Hannah F 9 2015 X
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175416 Heyob , Carley F 9 2015 X
261789 Hinkle , Logan M 7 - X
120390 Hobbs , Savannah F 11 2013 X
93328 Hogarth , Andrew M 12 2012 X

190520 Holden , Dylan M 8 - X
118911 Howard , Cassidy F 11 2013 X
118905 Howard , Cody M 12 2012 X
199181 Howe , Gracie F 9 2015 X
118906 Howell , Jonathan M 12 2012 X
185694 Hudson , Chase  M 12 2012 X
229227 Hudson , Taylor M 9 2015 X
92926 Hurdle , Naomi F 11 2013 X

227067 Hurdle , Rebekah F 8 - X
214809 Johnson , Jazmine F 10 2014 X
243000 Lain , Rachel F 11 2013 X
187297 Lamb , Jonah M 9 2015 X
174107 Landers , Jake M 10 2014 X
187299 Leffler , Kenton M 9 2015 X
144973 Leichter , Laura F 12 2012 X
186312 Ligas , Bradley M 11 2013 X
226069 Liming , Ally F 11 2013 X/C
187315 Lockard , Alec M 8 - X
187291 Lockard , Luke M 10 2014 X
220267 Martin , Jenna F 9 2015 X/C
190519 Martin , Julia F 11 2013 X
207273 Martin , Lauryn F 9 2014 X
243907 Martin , Sydney F 8 - X
131216 McCarthy , Amara F 12 2012 X
187292 McCarthy , Trevor M 10 2014 X
187293 McWhorter , Daniel M 10 2014 X
206157 Meade , Nathan M 11 2013 X
174108 Miles , Ethan M 12 2012 X
229587 Moran , Josh M 8 - X
166450 Moss , Cole M 10 2014 X
131209 North , Kristen F 12 2012 X
144978 Ousley , Drew M 11 2013 X
175409 Ousley , Grace F 9 2015 X
185690 Pack , Chas M 11 2013 X
175406 Pack , Cora F 9 2014 X
175407 Pack , Hannah F 9 2014 X
254976 Painter , Matt M 9 2015 X
226068 Palasek , Olivia F 9 2015 X/C
206967 Parker , Camryn F 9 2014 X
162698 Petty , Skyler F 11 2013 X
220270 Plummer , Katie F 9 2015 X
223067 Poe , Hannah F 12 2012 X
220268 Poe , Madison F 9 2015 X
226073 Popper , James M 9 2015 X
155053 Popper , Michael M 12 2012 X
226065 Riley , Akeem M 11 2013 X
131288 Roach , Laura F 11 2013 X
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220271 Roberts , Rebecca F 8 - X
117069 Rusch , Camden M 12 2012 X
187313 Rusch , Mason M 8 - X
166286 Schwartz , Savanna F 9 2015 X
227066 Schwartz , Sydney F 8 - X
223065 Scott , Shane M 10 2014 X
185695 Simpson , Dawson M 11 2013 X
226066 Smith , Andrew M 12 2012 X
131217 Swinford , Leah F 11 2013 X
263699 Thomas , Steven M 11 2013 X
187301 Thompson , Logan M 9 2015 X
261456 VanSchoubroek , Jacy F 8 - X
120389 Varnado , Kay F 11 2013 X
174106 Volz , Alan M 10 2014 X
226626 Wade , Justin M 11 2013 X
254715 Walsh , Anna F 9 2015 X
162699 Watkins , Rachel F 10 2014 X
120393 Webster , Rachel F 11 2013 X
161469 Wells , Steven M 11 2013 X
207271 Williams , Tori F 11 2013 X
243906 Wires , Sarah F 7 - X
175412 Wolf , Anna F 8 - X
175415 Wright , Shelby F 9 2014 X
206966 Zang , Morgan F 11 2013 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

X Bridges, Gage 
X Davis, Nathan 

Duty, Eli 
Gabbard, Jacob 
Hickey, Connor 
Holden, Dylan 
Howell, Jonathan 
Kuebler, Noah 
Landers, Jake 
Leffler, Kenton 
Lozzi, Elias 
Nerz, Christian 
Popper, James 
Schwiegeraht, Alex 
Schwiegeraht, Grant 
Stamper, Adam 
Stamper, Jonah 
Stonis, Jonathan 
Thomas, Nathan 
Volz, Alan 
Wilke, Nicholas 
Yelton, RJ 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Blumberg, Carynn 
Bosch, Emily 
Bridges, Cydney 
Crawford, Lexi 
Duckworth, Dorothy 
Faulkner, Madison 
Hurdle, Rebekah 
Riley, Erin 

Varsity
Baseball

X Boden, Matthew 
Burgin, Henry 
Camp, Derrick 
Chard, Kamden 
Chard, Kolby 
Duty, Eli 
Ellis, Hunter 
Fannin, Will 
Faulkner, James 
Hinkle, Logan 
Hogarth, Andrew 
Hudson, Chase  
Landers, Jake 

X Ligas, Bradley 
McCarthy, Trevor 
McWhorter, Daniel 
Miles, Ethan 
Moran, Josh 
Ousley, Drew 
Scott, Shane 
Volz, Alan 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Borden, Max 
Camp, Derrick 
Hudson, Chase  
Lamb, Jonah 
Ligas, Bradley 
McWhorter, Daniel 
Moran, Josh 
Ousley, Drew 
Riley, Akeem 
Rusch, Mason 
Smith, Andrew 
Thompson, Logan 
Wade, Justin 
Wells, Steven 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bottoms, Julia 
Clemens, Kaelin 
Fryman, Rebekah 
Goodgames, Jordyn 
Hennemann, Sydney 
Leichter, Laura 

X Ousley, Grace 
Pack, Hannah 
Plummer, Katie 
Schwartz, Savanna 
Walsh, Anna 
Webster, Rachel 
Wright, Shelby 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Borden, Alona 
Botts, Lexi 
Hatanaka, Aiki 
Helson, Kaitlyn 
Liming, Ally 
Martin, Jenna 
Palasek, Olivia 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Clemens, Kaelin 
Duckworth, Dorothy 
Fain, Bree 
Floyd, Caity 
Hatanaka, Aiki 

X Hennemann, Sydney 
Herald, Hannah 
Howe, Gracie 
Hurdle, Naomi 
Hurdle, Rebekah 
Leichter, Laura 
McCarthy, Amara 
Palasek, Olivia 
Schwartz, Savanna 

Schwartz, Sydney 
VanSchoubroek, Jacy 
Walsh, Anna 

X Zang, Morgan 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Coppes, Nigel 
Hogarth, Andrew 
Holden, Dylan 
Howe, Gracie 
Popper, James 
Popper, Michael 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bettner, Aaron 
Borden, Maks 
Chard, Kamden 
Cunningham, Alex 
Cunningham, Connor 
Faulkner, James 
Fultz, Jonathan 
Hawtrey, Vova 
Howard, Cody 
Hudson, Chase  
Ligas, Bradley 
Lockard, Luke 
McCarthy, Trevor 
McWhorter, Daniel 
Ousley, Drew 
Pack, Chas 
Rusch, Camden 
Simpson, Dawson 
Smith, Andrew 
Volz, Alan 

X Wells, Steven 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bettner, Amy 
Crawford, Lexi 

X Fain, Bree 
X Howard, Cassidy 

Johnson, Jazmine 
Leichter, Laura 
Liming, Ally 
Martin, Jenna 
Martin, Julia 
Martin, Lauryn 
McCarthy, Amara 
Ousley, Grace 
Pack, Cora 
Pack, Hannah 
Petty, Skyler 
Schwartz, Savanna 
Watkins, Rachel 
Webster, Rachel 
Williams, Tori 

Wright, Shelby 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Hawtrey, Vova 
Hogarth, Andrew 
Howard, Cody 
Howell, Jonathan 

X Schwiegeraht, Alex 
Scott, Shane 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Bottoms, Sophia 
Heyob, Carley 
Howard, Cassidy 
Hurdle, Naomi 
Poe, Hannah 
Roberts, Rebecca 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bartels, Noah 
Christian, Erick 
Cunningham, Alex 
Holden, Dylan 
Ligas, Bradley 

X Meade, Nathan 
Moss, Cole 

X Rusch, Camden 
Thomas, Steven 
Wells, Steven 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Howard, Cassidy 
Liming, Ally 
North, Kristen 

X Roach, Laura 
Swinford, Leah 
Varnado, Kay 

Varsity
Volleyball

Clemens, Kaelin 
Duckworth, Dorothy 
Floyd, Caity 
Hobbs, Savannah 
Lain, Rachel 
North, Kristen 
Palasek, Olivia 
Parker, Camryn 

X Pearce, Julianna 
Plummer, Katie 
Roach, Laura 
Varnado, Kay 
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Wolf, Anna 
Zang, Morgan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Bartels, Noah 
X Borden, Maks 

Borden, Max 
Brossart, Braeden 
Camp, Derrick 
Coppes, Nigel 
Dugan, Cross 

X Faulkner, James 
Gilbert, Reed 
Hudson, Chase  
Hudson, Taylor 
Lamb, Jonah 
Ligas, Bradley 
McWhorter, Daniel 

X Meade, Nathan 
Moran, Josh 
Ousley, Drew 
Painter, Matt 
Rusch, Mason 
Thompson, Logan 
Wells, Steven 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Abney, Caroline 
X Borden, Alona 
X Bosch, Emily 
X Bottoms, Sophia 

Clemens, Kaelin 
Duckworth, Dorothy 
Hobbs, Savannah 
North, Kristen 
Parker, Camryn 

X Pearce, Julianna 
X Riley, Erin 

Roach, Laura 
Varnado, Kay 
Wolf, Anna 
Zang, Morgan 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Clemens, Kaelin 
X Fryman, Rebekah 

Hennemann, Sydney 
Howe, Gracie 

X Ousley, Grace 
Plummer, Katie 
Schwartz, Savanna 
Webster, Rachel 
Wright, Shelby 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Borden, Maks 
Borden, Max 
Chard, Kamden 
Chard, Kolby 
Faulkner, James 
Gilbert, Reed 
Hudson, Taylor 
Lamb, Jonah 
Leffler, Kenton 
Lockard, Alec 
Lockard, Luke 
McCarthy, Trevor 
McWhorter, Daniel 
Meade, Nathan 
Moran, Josh 
Thompson, Logan 

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

Bettner, Amy 
Borden, Alona 
Borden, Izzy 
Bottoms, Julia 
Bridges, Cydney 
Crawford, Lexi 
Faulkner, Madison 
Gardiner, Rae 
Gilbert, Avery 
Martin, Jenna 
Martin, Lauryn 
Martin, Sydney 
Ousley, Grace 
Pack, Cora 
Pack, Hannah 

X Plummer, Katie 
Poe, Madison 

X Roberts, Rebecca 
X Schwartz, Savanna 

Schwartz, Sydney 
Wires, Sarah 
Wright, Shelby 


